4342
1|
  R
O
TA
RY
  E
N

C12 - round, 12 pins
D9 - flat, 9 pins
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  A58HE1-1-AV-5000-8-05V-01/C12;
2)  A58HE1-2- F-10000/2500-10-30V-CR/C12
A102H - X - XX  - XX/X
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
C9
9-pin round connector
C12
12-pin round connector
D9
9-pin flat connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
92±0,1
Ø
10
2
52,5
Ø5
0H
7
45
6
Ø
10
2h
7
M3 shaft clamping screw
Ø
6
7
60±0,5
Ø
11
9
25°
8°
12
8
34
5.5
Hollow Shaft
Analog output
signals
±1.0
A
0.3 A
0.02 A
Ø
50
g6
1 MAX
60 MIN
Ø119±0.2
M5(4x)